IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

THURSDAY, 11 MARCH 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KUBUSHI J

1. JJMMYBURGH VS Z JANSEN+1 38812/2020
2. M S MANGOALE VS RAF 9060/2017
3. APIENAAR VS C BIDGOOD 25928/2020
4. ALLIED CRANE HIRE VS CP CRANE HIRE CC 77094/2015
5. S SPROPERTY VS CITY OF TSHWANE 41633/2020
6. B E MOKOENA VS RAF 10328/2015
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ABSA BANK LTD

EMFULENI LOCAL

J P KRIEL

ABSA BANK LTD

L C KEKANA

J C PRETORIUS

M M RAMOGALE

A COMBRINK

M STRYDOM

EX PARTE; E BENNETT

EX PARTE; O KUTOANE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

18. EX PARTE:JM VELDMAN+1
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K P MABILETSA

B F XIAO CHENG+1

GEPF

B D MLOKOTI

G R KEKANA

E PRETORIUS

C DUBE

P A COMBRINK

J STRYDOM

4608/2011

36006/2019

20789/2020

64575/2019

33923/2020

13318/2017

38413/2020

49856/2020

61982/2020

3655/2021

9260/2020

17725/2015



19. EXPARTE: D T MOTSEPE+1

20. T S RAKGANTSO

21. CHANGING TIDES

22. SB GUARANTEE

23. T NJIYELA
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VS

VS
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RAF

W VAN ZYL+1

| NDLOVU

RAF

8143/2021

60078/2020

21332/2020

91211/2019

8048/2021



